107Organics • Process Instruments
UVAS plus sc Sensor
Continuously monitor
plant treatment processes
of organic loads.
Continuous, Automatic Early Warning
Systems
Use the Hach UVAS plus sc UV Absorbance/Transmittance

semi-yearly inspection and replacement of the wiper and seals
is needed.
Order Information
The following sensors include the Hach SC4500 Multi-parameter Controller.
LXV525.97KTO027 1 mm UVAS plus sc sensor with SC4500 Controller
LXV525.97KTO030 2 mm UVAS plus sc sensor with SC4500 Controller
LXV525.97KTO021 5 mm UVAS plus sc sensor with SC4500 Controller
LXV525.97KTO017 50 mm UVAS plus sc sensor with SC4500 Controller
UVAS plus sc Sensor
LXV418.99.10002 1 mm UVAS plus sc Sensor
LXV418.99.20002 2 mm UVAS plus sc Sensor
LXV418.99.50002 5 mm UVAS plus sc Sensor